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2023 Guilderland Frigid Cup Invitational - 4/1/2023

TIMING AND SCORING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
Guilderland High School

Performance List

Event  1   Girls Distance Medley
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 12:01.00Shaker ____________________ _______1  
1) #203 Dunkel, Charlotte 2) #411 Griffin, Leonni 3) #344 Mirabile, Julianna 4) #207 Raghubar, Victoria

B 13:00.00Shaker ____________________ _______2  
1) #375 Koa, Elizabeth 2) #374 Mcloughlin, Bridget 3) #412 O'Donnell, Isabella 4) #373 Robin, Annika

A 13:03.30Guilderland ____________________ _______3  
1) #204 Kosier, Alexa 2) #345 Kerr, Avery 3) #294 Cornell, Braelyn 4) #201 Vellekoop, Addison

A 13:15.00Saranac ____________________ _______4  
1) #378 Boulds, Sienna 2) #379 Denial, Laura 3) #377 Fay, Kaelyn 4) #413 Miner, Gillian

A 13:30.00Bethlehem Central ____________________ _______5  
1) #300 Harris, Kaitlyn 2) #211 Austin, Elizabeth 3) #295 Bannigan, Katherine 4) #298 Guyette, Sarah

B 13:53.30Guilderland ____________________ _______6  
1) #205 Kleiber, Rebecca 2) #218 Shatynski, Sophia 3) #301 Whiteside, Kara 4) #296 Iyer, Tara

C 14:13.30Guilderland ____________________ _______7  
1) #299 Alpart, Maxine 2) #302 Winokur-Kiegle, Xiao Lu3) #376 Wendt, Emma 4) #305 Wu, Isabella

A 14:30.00Ballston Spa ____________________ _______8  
1) #214 Eisler, Alexis 2) #303 Lee, Lyndsey 3) #241 Taylor, Kate 4) #226 LeRoy, Taylor

Event  2   Boys Distance Medley
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 11:30.00Saranac ____________________ _______1  
1) #385 Cayea, Gabe 2) #387 Denial, Andrew 3) #386 Morris, Landon 4) #388 Thayer, Noah

A 12:00.00Ballston Spa ____________________ _______2  
1) #135 Armer, Jacob 2) #181 Meerdink, Matthew 3) #173 Miller, Michael 4) #310 Wattie, Evan

A 12:40.00Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______3  
1) #389 Chandrasekera, Thenuk 2) #139 Keenan, Kieran 3) #282 Sardi, Devin 4) #187 Graziano, Robert

A 13:10.00Shaker ____________________ _______4  
1) #311 Agni, Vedhant 2) #401 Conjalka, Kevin 3) #390 Pierre, Joesiah 4) #391 Zheng, Rui

B 14:00.00Shaker ____________________ _______5  
1) #402 Razzano, Dominic 2) #180 Khambete, Ishan 3) #403 Saravanan, Sanjay 4) #404 Chaganti, Varun

B NTGuilderland ____________________ _______6  
1) #408 Davis, Colin 2) #185 Byon, Evan 3) #409 Kransler, Jack 4) #410 Mayer, Ben

A NTGuilderland ____________________ _______7  
1) #407 Schliecher, Evan 2) #405 Levy, Sean 3) #406 Wallner, Thomas 4) #396 Bowman, Christopher

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 15.46Steele, Parker ____________________ _______1 320
Shaker 17.02Medford, Kamira ____________________ _______2 118
Ichabod Crane 17.60Scott, Isabella ____________________ _______3 321
Ichabod Crane 17.63Brown, Kylie ____________________ _______4 322
Ichabod Crane 17.64Clickman, Molly ____________________ _______5 323
Ichabod Crane 18.36Dunn, Rylee ____________________ _______6 324
Ichabod Crane 19.50Church, Audrey ____________________ _______7 325
Averill Park 19.56Aiossa, Elizabeth ____________________ _______8 326
Ichabod Crane 19.80Felder, Nya ____________________ _______9 327
Shaker 20.28Ross, Jordan ____________________ _______10 328
Guilderland 21.92Royer, Isabella ____________________ _______11 329
Guilderland 22.40Kerr, Maya ____________________ _______12 330
Guilderland 22.80Powell, Grace ____________________ _______13 331
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Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 17.05Cummings, Adrian ____________________ _______1 332
Guilderland 18.01Casavant, TJ ____________________ _______2 142
Guilderland 18.53Oliver, Ashon ____________________ _______3 333
Ichabod Crane 19.00Warner, Gavin ____________________ _______4 334
Shaker 19.11Sheldon, Noah ____________________ _______5 335
Shaker 19.28Castracani, Jadyn ____________________ _______6 336
Shaker 19.30Clark, Prophet ____________________ _______7 337
Columbia  (Sec 2) 19.39Wagner, Mason ____________________ _______8 338
Ichabod Crane 19.50Cavagnaro, Cody ____________________ _______9 339
Guilderland 20.00Yerdon, Liam ____________________ _______10 340
Guilderland 20.38Zieba, Adrian ____________________ _______11 341
Shaker 20.55Iyer, Sriman ____________________ _______12 342
Averill Park 23.50Sweet, Spencer ____________________ _______13 343

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Averill Park 12.24Wicks, Abigail ____________________ _______1 50
Guilderland 12.40Swan, Megan ____________________ _______2 51
Guilderland 12.60Cramer, Tatum ____________________ _______3 52
Shaker 12.90Majeran, Ella ____________________ _______4 54
Shaker 12.90Lawrence, Renee ____________________ _______5 53
Averill Park 12.91Mazzacco, Marisa ____________________ _______6 55
Ballston Spa 13.27Zborovszky, Petrina ____________________ _______7 56
Guilderland 13.39Hilton, Olivia ____________________ _______8 57
Ballston Spa 13.48McCray, Tatiana ____________________ _______9 58
Shaker 13.60Sousa, Leana ____________________ _______10 60
Shaker 13.60Small, Gianna ____________________ _______11 59
Guilderland 13.83Wojcik, Maya ____________________ _______12 61
Averill Park 13.86Hanlon, Marley ____________________ _______13 62
Fair Haven H 13.90Perry, Madison ____________________ _______14 63
Ichabod Crane 14.10Cox, Ali ____________________ _______15 64
Ballston Spa 14.23Cushing, Alexa ____________________ _______16 65
Shaker 14.34Kelsey, Annabel ____________________ _______17 66
Guilderland 14.40Beyer, Isabel ____________________ _______18 68
Guilderland 14.40Hickey, Lauren ____________________ _______19 67
Guilderland 14.53Reish, Angelina ____________________ _______20 69
Averill Park 14.60Vincent, Alexis ____________________ _______21 70
Ichabod Crane 14.67Pizza, Grace ____________________ _______22 71
Guilderland 14.70Del Pozzo, Angela ____________________ _______23 72
Fair Haven H 14.88Carrara, Julia ____________________ _______24 73
Shaker 15.00Luna, Gianna ____________________ _______25 74
Ballston Spa 15.09Himmelwright, Sarah ____________________ _______26 75
Fair Haven H 15.15Kuehn, Ella ____________________ _______27 77
Shaker 15.15Miller, Samai ____________________ _______28 76
Fair Haven H 15.20Merkel, Ayame ____________________ _______29 78
Ballston Spa 15.36Mooney, Nicole ____________________ _______30 79
Ballston Spa 15.40Kovatch, Catherine ____________________ _______31 80
Ichabod Crane 15.80Samascott, Kristanna ____________________ _______32 82
Catholic Cen 15.80Paglia, Emily ____________________ _______33 81
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Event  5   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Catholic Cen 15.90Guay, Sophia ____________________ _______34 83
Ichabod Crane 16.00Ames, Ashley ____________________ _______35 84
Ballston Spa 16.14Chen, Selina ____________________ _______36 85
Ichabod Crane 16.65Gordon, Kyonna ____________________ _______37 86
Catholic Cen 16.80Marable, Lauryn ____________________ _______38 87
Ichabod Crane 16.88Spensieri, Elizabeth ____________________ _______39 88
Catholic Cen 16.90Carrozza, Ava ____________________ _______40 90
Ichabod Crane 16.90Dawes, Brynn ____________________ _______41 89
Catholic Cen 17.20Carpenter, Haley ____________________ _______42 92
Catholic Cen 17.20Ifudu, Alysia ____________________ _______43 91
Catholic Cen 17.40Holmes, Pilar ____________________ _______44 93
Catholic Cen 17.80McDade, Madelynn ____________________ _______45 94
Ichabod Crane 18.00Hebert, Shyann ____________________ _______46 95
Fair Haven H NTFernandez, Aina ____________________ _______47 98
Fair Haven H NTGannon, Holly ____________________ _______48 99
Fair Haven H NTBegmuratova, Muyassar ____________________ _______49 96
Fair Haven H NTWongvilla, Bua ____________________ _______50 97

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fair Haven H 11.31Beayon, Noah ____________________ _______1 1
Guilderland 11.60Larson, Jack ____________________ _______2 2
Columbia  (Sec 2) 11.66Pollard, Jack ____________________ _______3 3
Ballston Spa 11.70Stamper, Michael ____________________ _______4 5
Guilderland 11.70Conboy, Brady ____________________ _______5 6
Guilderland 11.70Igweike, Brian ____________________ _______6 4
Guilderland 11.80Darrigo, Alex ____________________ _______7 8
Guilderland 11.80Solomon, Ethan ____________________ _______8 9
Ballston Spa 11.80Burgess, Alijah ____________________ _______9 7
Shaker 11.90Toutoute, Warren ____________________ _______10 11
Guilderland 11.90Flowers, Octavius ____________________ _______11 10
Ballston Spa 12.08Makanani, Kala'l ____________________ _______12 12
Shaker 12.10Cerrone, Nicholas ____________________ _______13 13
Fair Haven H 12.12Stone, Patrick ____________________ _______14 14
Ballston Spa 12.20Molina, Nathan ____________________ _______15 16
Columbia  (Sec 2) 12.20Bielawa, Gavin ____________________ _______16 17
Shaker 12.20Laboy, Joel ____________________ _______17 15
Ballston Spa 12.30Older, Wyatt ____________________ _______18 18
Averill Park 12.40Mahar III, Thomas ____________________ _______19 20
Ballston Spa 12.40Casey, Collin ____________________ _______20 19
Guilderland 12.50Gregory, Jack ____________________ _______21 21
Columbia  (Sec 2) 12.57Monteau, Cedric ____________________ _______22 22
Shaker 12.60McLeod, Elijah ____________________ _______23 23
Ballston Spa 12.64Perkins, Jacob ____________________ _______24 24
Catholic Cen 12.80Loughlin, Kenan ____________________ _______25 25
Columbia  (Sec 2) 12.90Bentum, Possible ____________________ _______26 27
Guilderland 12.90Hutchinson, Cayden ____________________ _______27 26
Ichabod Crane 13.00Bakar, Jamal ____________________ _______28 29
Columbia  (Sec 2) 13.00Ko, Bryan ____________________ _______29 28
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Event  6   ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Averill Park 13.10O'Connor, Jack ____________________ _______30 30
Fair Haven H 13.11Spaulding, Cooper ____________________ _______31 31
Fair Haven H 13.12Spaulding, Jack ____________________ _______32 32
Columbia  (Sec 2) 13.50Allard, Garrett ____________________ _______33 33
Ichabod Crane 13.56Gray Jr., David ____________________ _______34 34
Catholic Cen 13.60Ordenez, Sebastian ____________________ _______35 35
Ichabod Crane 13.67Antalek, Samuel ____________________ _______36 36
Ballston Spa 13.70Hemraj, Devin ____________________ _______37 37
Ichabod Crane 13.72Benn, Derick ____________________ _______38 38
Ichabod Crane 13.81Paone, Joe ____________________ _______39 39
Ichabod Crane 13.85Evans, Zion ____________________ _______40 40
Ichabod Crane 13.90Ramirez, Josh ____________________ _______41 41
Ichabod Crane 14.00Brusie, John ____________________ _______42 42
Catholic Cen 14.40Mallory, Adrian ____________________ _______43 43
Catholic Cen 14.50Williams, Lj ____________________ _______44 44
Catholic Cen 14.80Cavosie, Aidan ____________________ _______45 45
Columbia  (Sec 2) 14.82Paxton, Shawn ____________________ _______46 46
Columbia  (Sec 2) 15.00Paul, Neil ____________________ _______47 47
Fair Haven H NTMatta, Kole ____________________ _______48 49
Fair Haven H NTHayes, Brennan ____________________ _______49 48

Event  7   Girls 1500 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Bethlehem Central 4:58.99Bolke, Annie ____________________ _______1 237
Bethlehem Central 5:06.34Pachter, Liv ____________________ _______2 238
Bethlehem Central 5:15.00Deer, Olivia ____________________ _______3 240
Bethlehem Central 5:15.00Bell, Audrey ____________________ _______4 239
Ballston Spa 5:22.98Taylor, Kate ____________________ _______5 241
Ballston Spa 5:23.25McKinley, Lee ____________________ _______6 220
Fair Haven H 5:29.39Shull, Ava ____________________ _______7 242
Guilderland 5:31.03Hubbard, Lily ____________________ _______8 243
Guilderland 5:31.70Macasaddug, Amaris ____________________ _______9 244
Guilderland 5:32.30Tynan, Eryn ____________________ _______10 245
Guilderland 5:37.87Lagios, Brooklyn ____________________ _______11 246
Guilderland 5:39.30Gorevich, Julia ____________________ _______12 215
Averill Park 5:39.47Dupuis, Violet ____________________ _______13 247
Ballston Spa 5:40.18Eisler, Alexis ____________________ _______14 214
Guilderland 5:45.30Del Pozzo, Deena ____________________ _______15 248
Guilderland 5:52.30McCutcheon, Violet ____________________ _______16 249
Guilderland 5:55.50Kondreddy, Kavya ____________________ _______17 250
Ichabod Crane 5:55.64Doria, Brianna ____________________ _______18 219
Shaker 6:05.00Kelly, Mackenzie ____________________ _______19 252
Shaker 6:05.00Lin, Lydia ____________________ _______20 251
Ballston Spa 6:10.00LeRoy, Taylor ____________________ _______21 226
Shaker 6:10.00Miracle, Sahana ____________________ _______22 253
Shaker 6:15.00Doolittle, Isabella ____________________ _______23 254
Catholic Cen 6:15.00Field, Allison ____________________ _______24 217
Ballston Spa 6:20.00McDonnell, Isabelle ____________________ _______25 225
Ballston Spa 6:20.00Loomis, Megan ____________________ _______26 228
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Event  7   ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Catholic Cen 6:24.00wheland, Leah ____________________ _______27 158
Shaker 6:25.00Byraju, Harika ____________________ _______28 256
Shaker 6:25.00Meyers, Macey ____________________ _______29 255
Ballston Spa 6:26.10Jiang, Christine ____________________ _______30 222
Catholic Cen 6:35.00Clark, Haley ____________________ _______31 221
Shaker 6:35.00Phillips, Arianna ____________________ _______32 257
Catholic Cen 6:36.00David, Kylie ____________________ _______33 155
Ichabod Crane 6:45.00Grace, Rebekah ____________________ _______34 223
Ichabod Crane 7:20.00Church, Rebecca ____________________ _______35 235

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Columbia  (Sec 2) 4:23.00LaPietra, Giovanni ____________________ _______1 258
Ichabod Crane 4:26.60Christian, Nikolas ____________________ _______2 259
Columbia  (Sec 2) 4:33.39Norton, Carter ____________________ _______3 260
Columbia  (Sec 2) 4:40.00Fajen, Nathan ____________________ _______4 261
Averill Park 4:49.84O'Connor, Evan ____________________ _______5 262
Shaker 4:50.00DeLaCruz, Robert ____________________ _______6 263
Bethlehem Central 4:50.48Vargas, Howie ____________________ _______7 264
Columbia  (Sec 2) 4:52.00Edick, Johnny ____________________ _______8 265
Averill Park 4:54.08Wing, Jeremy ____________________ _______9 266
Guilderland 4:54.15Blasiak, Alex ____________________ _______10 267
Averill Park 5:02.20Bonesteel, Samuel ____________________ _______11 268
Shaker 5:03.85Bunaes, Jack ____________________ _______12 174
Ichabod Crane 5:05.00Stead, Joseph ____________________ _______13 270
Guilderland 5:05.00Johnson, Noah ____________________ _______14 269
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5:08.00Cirincione, Daniel ____________________ _______15 271
Guilderland 5:10.00Kosier, Joseph ____________________ _______16 272
Guilderland 5:13.00Young, Alex ____________________ _______17 273
Averill Park 5:14.97Sollohub, Noah ____________________ _______18 274
Guilderland 5:15.00Clarke, Graham ____________________ _______19 275
Shaker 5:16.00Doolittle, Hunter ____________________ _______20 277
Shaker 5:16.00Mostert, Stephen ____________________ _______21 276
Bethlehem Central 5:17.23Meek, Sean ____________________ _______22 278
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5:19.00Dalton, Pierce ____________________ _______23 279
Ichabod Crane 5:20.00Theiss-Helden, Theodore ____________________ _______24 281
Guilderland 5:20.00Melchior, Joshua ____________________ _______25 280
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5:24.00Sardi, Devin ____________________ _______26 282
Bethlehem Central 5:28.61Fielder, Freddie ____________________ _______27 283
Bethlehem Central 5:31.86Levin, Josh ____________________ _______28 284
Ballston Spa 5:37.50Schmitt, Nolan ____________________ _______29 285
Ballston Spa 5:40.57Quinn, Anson ____________________ _______30 188
Ballston Spa 5:41.34Priest, Sean ____________________ _______31 191
Guilderland 5:44.63Burke, Nathaniel ____________________ _______32 286
Ballston Spa 5:45.00Raso, Jack ____________________ _______33 189
Ichabod Crane 5:50.00Meredith, Mason ____________________ _______34 288
Ballston Spa 5:50.00Peet, Andrew ____________________ _______35 289
Ballston Spa 5:50.00Howe, Shooter ____________________ _______36 195
Ballston Spa 5:50.00Myles, William ____________________ _______37 287
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Event  8   ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Averill Park 5:51.00Ducharme, CJ ____________________ _______38 290
Catholic Cen 6:27.07Eich, Chris ____________________ _______39 144
Fair Haven H NTGreene, Chicory ____________________ _______40 292
Fair Haven H NTOakman, Cole ____________________ _______41 291

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 57.55Barnhart, Kendall ____________________ _______1 116
Guilderland 59.20Swan, Megan ____________________ _______2 51
Guilderland 1:00.30Cramer, Tatum ____________________ _______3 52
Ichabod Crane 1:01.12Melanson, Kiley ____________________ _______4 148
Shaker 1:04.39Gordon, Claire ____________________ _______5 149
Guilderland 1:04.61Gutta, Pravalika ____________________ _______6 150
Shaker 1:05.55Kelsey, Annabel ____________________ _______7 66
Averill Park 1:06.10Sala, Emilia ____________________ _______8 121
Shaker 1:08.61Duvall, Shayla ____________________ _______9 151
Catholic Cen 1:09.00Guay, Sophia ____________________ _______10 83
Ballston Spa 1:09.05Lee, Sophia ____________________ _______11 119
Shaker 1:09.54Vasquez, Anabelle ____________________ _______12 152
Shaker 1:09.90Knapp, Lauren ____________________ _______13 125
Shaker 1:10.10Taveras, Xeshelle ____________________ _______14 124
Shaker 1:10.10Conjalka, Katherine ____________________ _______15 153
Fair Haven H 1:11.43Rogers, Allison ____________________ _______16 154
Catholic Cen 1:13.00David, Kylie ____________________ _______17 155
Shaker 1:13.20Miracle, Ruby ____________________ _______18 156
Guilderland 1:17.98Alin, Rachel ____________________ _______19 157
Catholic Cen 1:18.00wheland, Leah ____________________ _______20 158
Ballston Spa 1:18.43Newman, Emma ____________________ _______21 159
Ichabod Crane 1:18.50Spensieri, Elizabeth ____________________ _______22 88
Ichabod Crane 1:20.00Russell, Erin ____________________ _______23 160
Guilderland 1:21.10Marando, Antonella ____________________ _______24 161
Ballston Spa 1:22.11Talyor, Amy ____________________ _______25 162
Guilderland 1:23.40Vallabhaneni, Meena ____________________ _______26 163
Guilderland 1:27.30Shapiro, Molly ____________________ _______27 164

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Columbia  (Sec 2) 53.73Mingle, Cameron ____________________ _______1 101
Guilderland 54.88Whitney, Trevor ____________________ _______2 103
Columbia  (Sec 2) 55.00Wagner, Jackson ____________________ _______3 134
Ballston Spa 55.23Armer, Jacob ____________________ _______4 135
Guilderland 55.62Parsons, Will ____________________ _______5 136
Ballston Spa 56.30Hansen, Emmett ____________________ _______6 112
Guilderland 56.71Gregory, Jack ____________________ _______7 21
Shaker 57.00Pierre, Alexander ____________________ _______8 102
Shaker 57.00Ehrlich, Miles ____________________ _______9 137
Ballston Spa 57.40Manglapus, Theo ____________________ _______10 108
Columbia  (Sec 2) 58.00Keenan, Kieran ____________________ _______11 139
Shaker 58.00Mendez, Kevin ____________________ _______12 138
Shaker 58.22Williams, Khalil ____________________ _______13 140
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Event  10   ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ballston Spa 58.79Simmons, Zachary ____________________ _______14 109
Ballston Spa 58.90Perkins, Jacob ____________________ _______15 24
Columbia  (Sec 2) 59.00Alber, Zackery ____________________ _______16 110
Ichabod Crane 59.20Rapport, Quinn ____________________ _______17 141
Guilderland 59.40Casavant, TJ ____________________ _______18 142
Fair Haven H 59.52Hetrick, Jace ____________________ _______19 113
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1:00.00Sanford, Zachary ____________________ _______20 143
Catholic Cen 1:01.00Eich, Chris ____________________ _______21 144
Ichabod Crane 1:02.20Stead, Sam ____________________ _______22 145
Fair Haven H NTHayes, Brennan ____________________ _______23 48
Fair Haven H NTO'Dell, Kohean ____________________ _______24 147
Guilderland NTHaessig, Broden ____________________ _______25 146

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Shaker 1:06.36Mirabile, Julianna ____________________ _______1 344
Guilderland 1:07.48Steele, Parker ____________________ _______2 320
Guilderland 1:08.24Kerr, Avery ____________________ _______3 345
Ichabod Crane 1:12.00Scott, Isabella ____________________ _______4 321
Ichabod Crane 1:14.92Dunn, Rylee ____________________ _______5 324
Guilderland 1:18.60Kerr, Maya ____________________ _______6 330
Ichabod Crane 1:22.44Geiger, Zoe ____________________ _______7 346
Ichabod Crane 1:25.00Church, Audrey ____________________ _______8 325
Guilderland 1:27.64Royer, Isabella ____________________ _______9 329
Guilderland 1:29.24Powell, Grace ____________________ _______10 331
Catholic Cen 1:45.00Marable, Lauryn ____________________ _______11 87

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fair Haven H 58.50Young, Nathaniel ____________________ _______1 111
Guilderland 1:03.13Cummings, Adrian ____________________ _______2 332
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1:05.00Wagner, Mason ____________________ _______3 338
Shaker 1:06.99Castracani, Jadyn ____________________ _______4 336
Guilderland 1:08.60Oliver, Ashon ____________________ _______5 333
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1:10.00Mastroianni, Marcellus ____________________ _______6 107
Shaker 1:11.00Clark, Prophet ____________________ _______7 337
Shaker 1:11.11Iyer, Sriman ____________________ _______8 342
Guilderland 1:14.64Zieba, Adrian ____________________ _______9 341
Averill Park 1:15.80Sweet, Spencer ____________________ _______10 343
Guilderland 1:20.00Yerdon, Liam ____________________ _______11 340
Ichabod Crane 1:20.00Warner, Gavin ____________________ _______12 334

Event  13   Girls 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 2:16.19Vellekoop, Addison ____________________ _______1 201
Bethlehem Central 2:16.58O'Meara, Charlotte ____________________ _______2 202
Shaker 2:20.00Dunkel, Charlotte ____________________ _______3 203
Guilderland 2:26.73Kosier, Alexa ____________________ _______4 204
Guilderland 2:31.00Kleiber, Rebecca ____________________ _______5 205
Bethlehem Central 2:31.28Manley, Audrey ____________________ _______6 206
Shaker 2:32.75Raghubar, Victoria ____________________ _______7 207
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Event  13   ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 2:33.13Lagios, Isabella ____________________ _______8 208
Averill Park 2:33.49Mazzacco, Kimberly ____________________ _______9 209
Guilderland 2:34.10Irwin, Erika ____________________ _______10 210
Bethlehem Central 2:35.96Austin, Elizabeth ____________________ _______11 211
Averill Park 2:38.17Bryant, Mary ____________________ _______12 212
Bethlehem Central 2:40.00Rivard, Alexandra ____________________ _______13 213
Ballston Spa 2:40.68Eisler, Alexis ____________________ _______14 214
Guilderland 2:42.10Gorevich, Julia ____________________ _______15 215
Guilderland 2:44.30Hubbard, Elca ____________________ _______16 216
Catholic Cen 2:45.00Field, Allison ____________________ _______17 217
Guilderland 2:45.10Shatynski, Sophia ____________________ _______18 218
Ichabod Crane 2:46.45Doria, Brianna ____________________ _______19 219
Ballston Spa 2:54.87McKinley, Lee ____________________ _______20 220
Catholic Cen 2:55.00Clark, Haley ____________________ _______21 221
Catholic Cen 2:58.00wheland, Leah ____________________ _______22 158
Catholic Cen 2:59.00David, Kylie ____________________ _______23 155
Ballston Spa 3:04.00Jiang, Christine ____________________ _______24 222
Ichabod Crane 3:04.68Grace, Rebekah ____________________ _______25 223
Ichabod Crane 3:11.60Kopec, Valerie ____________________ _______26 224
Ballston Spa 3:20.00LeRoy, Taylor ____________________ _______27 226
Ballston Spa 3:20.00McDonnell, Isabelle ____________________ _______28 225
Ballston Spa 3:21.00Newman, Emma ____________________ _______29 159
Shaker 3:25.00Razzano, Megan ____________________ _______30 229
Shaker 3:25.00Bonocordo, Ava ____________________ _______31 230
Shaker 3:25.00Mease, Liz ____________________ _______32 227
Ballston Spa 3:25.00Loomis, Megan ____________________ _______33 228
Ichabod Crane 3:25.97Barker, Laura ____________________ _______34 231
Shaker 3:30.00Praiapati, Archana ____________________ _______35 233
Shaker 3:30.00Corniel, Anabel ____________________ _______36 234
Shaker 3:30.00Ganneboina, Nihitha ____________________ _______37 232
Ichabod Crane 3:36.00Church, Rebecca ____________________ _______38 235
Fair Haven H 4:10.09Ladabouche, Vivian ____________________ _______39 133
Fair Haven H NTHiggins, Emilee ____________________ _______40 236

Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ichabod Crane 2:02.31Sweeney, Jack ____________________ _______1 165
Guilderland 2:06.86Burke, Finn ____________________ _______2 166
Ballston Spa 2:07.36Armer, Jacob ____________________ _______3 135
Ichabod Crane 2:09.00Oldrich, David ____________________ _______4 167
Guilderland 2:09.39Cummings, Luca ____________________ _______5 168
Bethlehem Central 2:11.06Murphy, Patrick ____________________ _______6 169
Bethlehem Central 2:13.62Dounane, Zach ____________________ _______7 170
Guilderland 2:15.00Freedman, Clayton ____________________ _______8 171
Shaker 2:16.76Lau, Vincent ____________________ _______9 172
Ballston Spa 2:17.88Miller, Michael ____________________ _______10 173
Shaker 2:18.00Passino, Alex ____________________ _______11 175
Shaker 2:18.00Bunaes, Jack ____________________ _______12 174
Ichabod Crane 2:19.00Sweeney, Ian ____________________ _______13 176
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Event  14   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Bethlehem Central 2:19.27Wang, Dylan ____________________ _______14 177
Guilderland 2:20.00Sabatino, Brett ____________________ _______15 178
Ichabod Crane 2:22.00Cardinal-Schmitt, Leif ____________________ _______16 179
Shaker 2:23.00Khambete, Ishan ____________________ _______17 180
Ballston Spa 2:23.46Meerdink, Matthew ____________________ _______18 181
Columbia  (Sec 2) 2:27.00Sardi, Carter ____________________ _______19 182
Guilderland 2:27.98Wu, Andrew ____________________ _______20 183
Guilderland 2:28.74Xu, Young ____________________ _______21 184
Guilderland 2:29.00Byon, Evan ____________________ _______22 185
Bethlehem Central 2:30.00Grossman, Tyler ____________________ _______23 186
Columbia  (Sec 2) 2:32.00Graziano, Robert ____________________ _______24 187
Ballston Spa 2:32.67Quinn, Anson ____________________ _______25 188
Ballston Spa 2:38.73Raso, Jack ____________________ _______26 189
Guilderland 2:40.50Shaffer, Ian ____________________ _______27 190
Catholic Cen 2:41.56Eich, Chris ____________________ _______28 144
Ballston Spa 2:43.92Priest, Sean ____________________ _______29 191
Fair Haven H 2:46.68Wood, Nikolai ____________________ _______30 192
Columbia  (Sec 2) 2:49.00Strodl, Ben ____________________ _______31 193
Ballston Spa 2:50.00Mercado, Riley ____________________ _______32 194
Ballston Spa 2:55.00Howe, Shooter ____________________ _______33 195
Columbia  (Sec 2) 3:00.00Rappold, Aiden ____________________ _______34 196
Columbia  (Sec 2) 3:01.32Shaw, Michael ____________________ _______35 197
Columbia  (Sec 2) 3:09.00Sikora, Theodore ____________________ _______36 198
Columbia  (Sec 2) 3:13.00Ravilla, Mokshanga Aashish ____________________ _______37 199
Columbia  (Sec 2) 3:15.00Allard, Garrett ____________________ _______38 33
Fair Haven H NTCoupe, Brenden ____________________ _______39 200

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 25.24Barnhart, Kendall ____________________ _______1 116
Averill Park 25.63Wicks, Abigail ____________________ _______2 50
Guilderland 25.76Assabahi, Saida ____________________ _______3 117
Shaker 26.50Majeran, Ella ____________________ _______4 54
Shaker 26.50Lawrence, Renee ____________________ _______5 53
Shaker 26.50Sousa, Leana ____________________ _______6 60
Ballston Spa 27.82Zborovszky, Petrina ____________________ _______7 56
Ballston Spa 27.92McCray, Tatiana ____________________ _______8 58
Shaker 28.39Medford, Kamira ____________________ _______9 118
Ballston Spa 28.47Lee, Sophia ____________________ _______10 119
Guilderland 28.54Burnett, Evynn ____________________ _______11 120
Averill Park 28.82Sala, Emilia ____________________ _______12 121
Averill Park 28.83Hanlon, Marley ____________________ _______13 62
Guilderland 28.89Barnhart, Kirsten ____________________ _______14 122
Guilderland 29.14Igweike, Chelsea ____________________ _______15 123
Ichabod Crane 29.77Samascott, Kristanna ____________________ _______16 82
Ichabod Crane 29.81Pizza, Grace ____________________ _______17 71
Shaker 30.00Knapp, Lauren ____________________ _______18 125
Shaker 30.00Taveras, Xeshelle ____________________ _______19 124
Shaker 30.10Small, Gianna ____________________ _______20 59
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Event  15   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 30.22Lather, Maelyn ____________________ _______21 126
Shaker 30.50Cole, Destini ____________________ _______22 127
Ballston Spa 30.50Cushing, Alexa ____________________ _______23 65
Guilderland 30.56Levernois, Logan ____________________ _______24 128
Guilderland 30.64Lu, Jeanne ____________________ _______25 129
Ichabod Crane 30.70Gordon, Kyonna ____________________ _______26 86
Catholic Cen 31.40Carrozza, Ava ____________________ _______27 90
Fair Haven H 31.52Perry, Madison ____________________ _______28 63
Fair Haven H 31.57Kuehn, Ella ____________________ _______29 77
Ballston Spa 31.88Himmelwright, Sarah ____________________ _______30 75
Fair Haven H 32.07Carrara, Julia ____________________ _______31 73
Ballston Spa 32.30Kovatch, Catherine ____________________ _______32 80
Ichabod Crane 32.50Lopriore-Rosenstrach, Ariana ____________________ _______33 130
Catholic Cen 33.00Guay, Sophia ____________________ _______34 83
Ballston Spa 33.04Chen, Selina ____________________ _______35 85
Ichabod Crane 33.21Dawes, Brynn ____________________ _______36 89
Catholic Cen 33.40Carpenter, Haley ____________________ _______37 92
Catholic Cen 34.23Paglia, Emily ____________________ _______38 81
Ichabod Crane 35.00Macpherson, Elliana ____________________ _______39 131
Catholic Cen 35.10McDade, Madelynn ____________________ _______40 94
Catholic Cen 35.60Holmes, Pilar ____________________ _______41 93
Ichabod Crane 36.10Hebert, Shyann ____________________ _______42 95
Catholic Cen 36.20O'Brien, Molly ____________________ _______43 132
Fair Haven H NTLadabouche, Vivian ____________________ _______44 133

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Fair Haven H 23.22Beayon, Noah ____________________ _______1 1
Columbia  (Sec 2) 23.50Carter, Christopher ____________________ _______2 100
Guilderland 23.80Conboy, Brady ____________________ _______3 6
Columbia  (Sec 2) 23.80Mingle, Cameron ____________________ _______4 101
Shaker 23.88Pierre, Alexander ____________________ _______5 102
Columbia  (Sec 2) 23.93Pollard, Jack ____________________ _______6 3
Guilderland 24.00Whitney, Trevor ____________________ _______7 103
Guilderland 24.30Flowers, Octavius ____________________ _______8 10
Guilderland 24.40Darrigo, Alex ____________________ _______9 8
Shaker 24.40Langer, Ethan ____________________ _______10 104
Ballston Spa 24.40Burgess, Alijah ____________________ _______11 7
Shaker 24.45McLain, Jackson ____________________ _______12 105
Ballston Spa 24.48Makanani, Kala'l ____________________ _______13 12
Guilderland 24.80Gregory, Jack ____________________ _______14 21
Guilderland 24.80Igweike, Brian ____________________ _______15 4
Guilderland 25.00Hickey, Evan ____________________ _______16 106
Shaker 25.01McLeod, Elijah ____________________ _______17 23
Averill Park 25.10Mahar III, Thomas ____________________ _______18 20
Columbia  (Sec 2) 25.20Mastroianni, Marcellus ____________________ _______19 107
Ballston Spa 25.30Molina, Nathan ____________________ _______20 16
Columbia  (Sec 2) 25.50Bielawa, Gavin ____________________ _______21 17
Ballston Spa 25.50Manglapus, Theo ____________________ _______22 108
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Event  16   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ichabod Crane 25.50Bakar, Jamal ____________________ _______23 29
Ballston Spa 25.78Simmons, Zachary ____________________ _______24 109
Guilderland 25.80Hutchinson, Cayden ____________________ _______25 26
Columbia  (Sec 2) 26.20Alber, Zackery ____________________ _______26 110
Columbia  (Sec 2) 26.23Monteau, Cedric ____________________ _______27 22
Fair Haven H 26.50Young, Nathaniel ____________________ _______28 111
Ballston Spa 26.56Hemraj, Devin ____________________ _______29 37
Ichabod Crane 26.78Gray Jr., David ____________________ _______30 34
Catholic Cen 26.87Loughlin, Kenan ____________________ _______31 25
Columbia  (Sec 2) 27.00Ko, Bryan ____________________ _______32 28
Ichabod Crane 27.10Paone, Joe ____________________ _______33 39
Ichabod Crane 27.20Evans, Zion ____________________ _______34 40
Ballston Spa 27.30Hansen, Emmett ____________________ _______35 112
Fair Haven H 27.41Hetrick, Jace ____________________ _______36 113
Ballston Spa 27.80Older, Wyatt ____________________ _______37 18
Ichabod Crane 28.90Ramirez, Josh ____________________ _______38 41
Catholic Cen 29.10Williams, Lj ____________________ _______39 44
Averill Park 29.19O'Connor, Jack ____________________ _______40 30
Ichabod Crane 30.97Cleary, Silas ____________________ _______41 114
Ichabod Crane 31.00Lopez, Max ____________________ _______42 115
Catholic Cen 31.10Ordenez, Sebastian ____________________ _______43 35

Event  17   Girls 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Bethlehem Central 10:13.76Davis, Rylee ____________________ _______1 293
Guilderland 11:01.24Cornell, Braelyn ____________________ _______2 294
Bethlehem Central 11:02.81Bannigan, Katherine ____________________ _______3 295
Guilderland 11:04.52Iyer, Tara ____________________ _______4 296
Bethlehem Central 11:05.00Kuhn, Logan ____________________ _______5 297
Bethlehem Central 11:10.00Guyette, Sarah ____________________ _______6 298
Guilderland 11:35.04Alpart, Maxine ____________________ _______7 299
Bethlehem Central 11:40.00Harris, Kaitlyn ____________________ _______8 300
Guilderland 11:48.82Whiteside, Kara ____________________ _______9 301
Guilderland 12:15.30Winokur-Kiegle, Xiao Lu ____________________ _______10 302
Guilderland 12:15.30Macasaddug, Amaris ____________________ _______11 244
Ballston Spa 12:19.78Lee, Lyndsey ____________________ _______12 303
Shaker 12:35.10Boucek, Sophie ____________________ _______13 304
Guilderland 12:36.51Kondreddy, Kavya ____________________ _______14 250
Guilderland 12:58.10Wu, Isabella ____________________ _______15 305
Catholic Cen 15:30.00Field, Allison ____________________ _______16 217

Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 9:40.48Iyer, Aakash ____________________ _______1 306
Bethlehem Central 9:46.88Murphy, Mikey ____________________ _______2 307
Ballston Spa 10:20.83Fodera, Joseph ____________________ _______3 308
Shaker 10:40.00DeLaCruz, Robert ____________________ _______4 263
Bethlehem Central 10:40.71Prescott, Ethan ____________________ _______5 309
Ballston Spa 10:50.00Wattie, Evan ____________________ _______6 310
Shaker 11:00.00Agni, Vedhant ____________________ _______7 311
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Event  18   ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ballston Spa 11:10.00Rippel, R Ross ____________________ _______8 312
Guilderland 11:15.16Balzersen, Alex ____________________ _______9 313
Guilderland 11:16.00Blasiak, Alex ____________________ _______10 267
Ichabod Crane 11:35.00Theiss-Helden, Felix ____________________ _______11 314
Guilderland 11:45.00Webster, Noah ____________________ _______12 315
Shaker 12:00.00Mosert, Matthew ____________________ _______13 316
Guilderland 12:00.38Burke, Nathaniel ____________________ _______14 286
Guilderland 12:45.00Scanlan, Miles ____________________ _______15 317
Bethlehem Central 13:00.00Hershberg, Luke ____________________ _______16 319
Guilderland 13:00.00Halligan, Sean ____________________ _______17 318
Averill Park 13:25.39Ducharme, CJ ____________________ _______18 290
Fair Haven H NTWood, Nikolai ____________________ _______19 192

Event  19   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 48.77Guilderland ____________________ _______1  
1) #51 Swan, Megan 2) #116 Barnhart, Kendall 3) #52 Cramer, Tatum 4) #117 Assabahi, Saida

B 51.11Guilderland ____________________ _______2  
1) #347 Sano, Kadija 2) #320 Steele, Parker 3) #150 Gutta, Pravalika 4) #57 Hilton, Olivia

A 51.56Shaker ____________________ _______3  
A 52.32Fair Haven High School ____________________ _______4  

1) #78 Merkel, Ayame 2) #99 Gannon, Holly 3) #77 Kuehn, Ella 4) #73 Carrara, Julia
C 53.51Guilderland ____________________ _______5  

1) #120 Burnett, Evynn 2) #349 Bryant, Shealee 3) #348 Frimpong, Nanaadwoa 4) #123 Igweike, Chelsea
A 56.08Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______6  

1) #350 Flint, Allison 2) #351 Flint, Kathryn 3) #323 Clickman, Molly 4) #64 Cox, Ali
B 56.50Shaker ____________________ _______7  
B 59.30Ballston Spa ____________________ _______8  

1) #75 Himmelwright, Sarah 2) #162 Talyor, Amy 3) #85 Chen, Selina 4) #65 Cushing, Alexa
B 1:00.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______9  

1) #84 Ames, Ashley 2) #82 Samascott, Kristanna 3) #322 Brown, Kylie 4) #327 Felder, Nya
B NTFair Haven High School ____________________ _______10  

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 45.10Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______1  
1) #3 Pollard, Jack 2) #352 Holder, Jabari 3) #22 Monteau, Cedric 4) #100 Carter, Christopher

B 46.50Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______2  
1) #354 Fey Jr., Thomas 2) #46 Paxton, Shawn 3) #353 Jackson, Malese 4) #17 Bielawa, Gavin

A 47.00Guilderland ____________________ _______3  
1) #9 Solomon, Ethan 2) #355 Jack, Larsons 3) #103 Whitney, Trevor 4) #6 Conboy, Brady

B 48.60Guilderland ____________________ _______4  
1) #26 Hutchinson, Cayden 2) #10 Flowers, Octavius 3) #356 Walthal, Trevon 4) #333 Oliver, Ashon

A 49.00Shaker ____________________ _______5  
1) #11 Toutoute, Warren 2) #358 Santiago, Justin 3) #335 Sheldon, Noah 4) #357 Wall, Naviyir

A 49.32Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______6  
1) #29 Bakar, Jamal 2) #40 Evans, Zion 3) #39 Paone, Joe 4) #359 Colwell, Dylan

B 52.66Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______7  
1) #38 Benn, Derick 2) #141 Rapport, Quinn 3) #41 Ramirez, Josh 4) #36 Antalek, Samuel

C NTBallston Spa ____________________ _______8  
1) #364 Gwardschaladse, Evan 2) #362 Russell, Brandon 3) #361 Parent, Aidan 4) #363 Pingelski Jr., Brad
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Event  20   ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

B NTBallston Spa ____________________ _______9  
1) #16 Molina, Nathan 2) #109 Simmons, Zachary 3) #37 Hemraj, Devin 4) #24 Perkins, Jacob

A NTFair Haven High School ____________________ _______10  
1) #14 Stone, Patrick 2) #32 Spaulding, Jack 3) #31 Spaulding, Cooper 4) #1 Beayon, Noah

A NTBallston Spa ____________________ _______11  
1) #12 Makanani, Kala'l 2) #5 Stamper, Michael 3) #7 Burgess, Alijah 4) #108 Manglapus, Theo

Event  21   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 9:10.21Shaker ____________________ _______1  
1) #207 Raghubar, Victoria 2) #374 Mcloughlin, Bridget 3) #375 Koa, Elizabeth 4) #373 Robin, Annika

A 9:38.24Guilderland ____________________ _______2  
1) #345 Kerr, Avery 2) #204 Kosier, Alexa 3) #294 Cornell, Braelyn 4) #201 Vellekoop, Addison

A 9:55.00Bethlehem Central ____________________ _______3  
1) #202 O'Meara, Charlotte 2) #206 Manley, Audrey 3) #237 Bolke, Annie 4) #293 Davis, Rylee

B 10:20.30Guilderland ____________________ _______4  
1) #301 Whiteside, Kara 2) #205 Kleiber, Rebecca 3) #245 Tynan, Eryn 4) #376 Wendt, Emma

A 10:32.00Saranac ____________________ _______5  
1) #378 Boulds, Sienna 2) #379 Denial, Laura 3) #377 Fay, Kaelyn

B 10:35.00Bethlehem Central ____________________ _______6  
1) #239 Bell, Audrey 2) #240 Deer, Olivia 3) #213 Rivard, Alexandra 4) #297 Kuhn, Logan

C 11:01.30Guilderland ____________________ _______7  
1) #208 Lagios, Isabella 2) #72 Del Pozzo, Angela 3) #215 Gorevich, Julia 4) #210 Irwin, Erika

B 12:15.30Shaker ____________________ _______8  
1) #252 Kelly, Mackenzie 2) #251 Lin, Lydia 3) #254 Doolittle, Isabella 4) #253 Miracle, Sahana

A 12:30.00Ballston Spa ____________________ _______9  
1) #222 Jiang, Christine 2) #228 Loomis, Megan 3) #225 McDonnell, Isabelle 4) #226 LeRoy, Taylor

C 13:00.00Shaker ____________________ _______10  
1) #230 Bonocordo, Ava 2) #256 Byraju, Harika 3) #257 Phillips, Arianna 4) #229 Razzano, Megan

A 13:20.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______11  
1) #231 Barker, Laura 2) #223 Grace, Rebekah 3) #160 Russell, Erin 4) #224 Kopec, Valerie

Event  22   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 8:16.47Christian Brothers Academy (Cb ____________________ _______1  
1) #383 Marchese, Jack 2) #380 Clary, Giovanni 3) #381 Versaci, Michael 4) #382 McKenna, Jack

A 8:24.00Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______2  
1) #261 Fajen, Nathan 2) #260 Norton, Carter 3) #265 Edick, Johnny 4) #258 LaPietra, Giovanni

A 8:45.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______3  
1) #165 Sweeney, Jack 2) #259 Christian, Nikolas 3) #270 Stead, Joseph 4) #167 Oldrich, David

A 8:46.00Saranac ____________________ _______4  
1) #385 Cayea, Gabe 2) #387 Denial, Andrew 3) #386 Morris, Landon 4) #388 Thayer, Noah

A 8:50.00Bethlehem Central ____________________ _______5  
1) #170 Dounane, Zach 2) #264 Vargas, Howie 3) #186 Grossman, Tyler 4) #169 Murphy, Patrick

A 9:20.00Shaker ____________________ _______6  
1) #172 Lau, Vincent 2) #138 Mendez, Kevin 3) #175 Passino, Alex 4) #277 Doolittle, Hunter

B 9:30.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______7  
1) #281 Theiss-Helden, Theodore2) #176 Sweeney, Ian 3) #179 Cardinal-Schmitt, Leif 4) #314 Theiss-Helden, Felix

B 9:49.00Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______8  
1) #271 Cirincione, Daniel 2) #279 Dalton, Pierce 3) #282 Sardi, Devin 4) #389 Chandrasekera, Thenuk

B 10:00.00Bethlehem Central ____________________ _______9  
1) #309 Prescott, Ethan 2) #371 Rider, AJ 3) #319 Hershberg, Luke 4) #369 Cea, Joseph
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Event  22   ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

B 10:00.00Shaker ____________________ _______10  
1) #276 Mostert, Stephen 2) #390 Pierre, Joesiah 3) #391 Zheng, Rui 4) #392 Shukralla, Imran

B 10:50.00Ballston Spa ____________________ _______11  
1) #181 Meerdink, Matthew 2) #173 Miller, Michael 3) #312 Rippel, R Ross 4) #189 Raso, Jack

A 11:00.00Ballston Spa ____________________ _______12  
1) #289 Peet, Andrew 2) #285 Schmitt, Nolan 3) #287 Myles, William 4) #194 Mercado, Riley

A NTGuilderland ____________________ _______13  
1) #399 McLaughlin, Kaseem 2) #394 Bianca, Giancarlo 3) #272 Kosier, Joseph 4) #398 Davis, Gavin

B NTGuilderland ____________________ _______14  
1) #400 Better, Riley 2) #393 McDonnell, Drew 3) #397 Brown, Maxwell 4) #395 Vrooman, Benjamin

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:18.00Shaker ____________________ _______1  
A 4:32.24Guilderland ____________________ _______2  

1) #61 Wojcik, Maya 2) #218 Shatynski, Sophia 3) #68 Beyer, Isabel 4) #129 Lu, Jeanne
B 4:36.00Shaker ____________________ _______3  
B 4:45.24Guilderland ____________________ _______4  

1) #126 Lather, Maelyn 2) #67 Hickey, Lauren 3) #249 McCutcheon, Violet 4) #243 Hubbard, Lily
A 4:47.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______5  

1) #321 Scott, Isabella 2) #219 Doria, Brianna 3) #324 Dunn, Rylee 4) #148 Melanson, Kiley
C 4:51.24Guilderland ____________________ _______6  

1) #302 Winokur-Kiegle, Xiao Lu2) #246 Lagios, Brooklyn 3) #72 Del Pozzo, Angela 4) #128 Levernois, Logan
A 5:03.67Fair Haven High School ____________________ _______7  

1) #78 Merkel, Ayame 2) #236 Higgins, Emilee 3) #73 Carrara, Julia 4) #242 Shull, Ava
Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#
A 3:45.00Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______1  

1) #107 Mastroianni, Marcellus 2) #134 Wagner, Jackson 3) #338 Wagner, Mason 4) #101 Mingle, Cameron
A 3:47.00Averill Park ____________________ _______2  

1) #268 Bonesteel, Samuel 2) #262 O'Connor, Evan 3) #274 Sollohub, Noah 4) #266 Wing, Jeremy
B 4:00.00Columbia  (Sec 2) ____________________ _______3  

1) #143 Sanford, Zachary 2) #33 Allard, Garrett 3) #110 Alber, Zackery 4) #28 Ko, Bryan
A 4:00.00Shaker ____________________ _______4  

1) #105 McLain, Jackson 2) #137 Ehrlich, Miles 3) #366 Watts, Isaiah 4) #365 Karthik, Namrish
A 4:07.91Fair Haven High School ____________________ _______5  

1) #368 Bean, Phil 2) #113 Hetrick, Jace 3) #367 Finnegan, Matthew 4) #292 Greene, Chicory
A 4:15.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______6  

1) #145 Stead, Sam 2) #115 Lopez, Max 3) #114 Cleary, Silas 4) #339 Cavagnaro, Cody
A NTBethlehem Central ____________________ _______7  

1) #169 Murphy, Patrick 2) #186 Grossman, Tyler 3) #369 Cea, Joseph 4) #371 Rider, AJ
A NTGuilderland ____________________ _______8  

1) #306 Iyer, Aakash 2) #136 Parsons, Will 3) #168 Cummings, Luca 4) #166 Burke, Finn
B NTGuilderland ____________________ _______9  

1) #4 Igweike, Brian 2) #10 Flowers, Octavius 3) #106 Hickey, Evan 4) #333 Oliver, Ashon
Event  25   Girls Long Jump

 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#
Averill Park 5.35mMazzacco, Marisa ____________________ _______1 55
Guilderland 5.21mBarnhart, Kirsten ____________________ _______2 122
Guilderland 5.06mLiu, Elizabeth ____________________ _______3 421
Ballston Spa 4.67mLee, Sophia ____________________ _______4 119
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Event  25   ...   (Girls Long Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 4.61mGordon, Claire ____________________ _______5 149
Shaker 4.43mConjalka, Katherine ____________________ _______6 153
Fair Haven H 4.40mPerry, Madison ____________________ _______7 63
Fair Haven H 4.36mMerkel, Ayame ____________________ _______8 78
Ichabod Crane 4.29mCox, Ali ____________________ _______9 64
Guilderland 4.26mBryant, Shealee ____________________ _______10 349
Guilderland 4.16mMair, Olivia ____________________ _______11 422
Averill Park 4.13mVincent, Alexis ____________________ _______12 70
Guilderland 4.11mGlunk, Genevieve ____________________ _______13 414
Ballston Spa 4.11mCushing, Alexa ____________________ _______14 65
Ballston Spa 3.98mHimmelwright, Sarah ____________________ _______15 75
Ichabod Crane 3.98mFlint, Kathryn ____________________ _______16 351
Ballston Spa 3.75mNewman, Emma ____________________ _______17 159
Guilderland 3.69mGrant, Jasmyn ____________________ _______18 436
Ballston Spa 3.68mMooney, Nicole ____________________ _______19 79
Guilderland 3.65mParker, Sofia ____________________ _______20 437
Guilderland 3.65mFrimpong, Nanaadwoa ____________________ _______21 348
Ichabod Crane 3.53mKopec, Valerie ____________________ _______22 224
Ballston Spa 3.17mChen, Selina ____________________ _______23 85
Catholic Cen 3.17mPaglia, Emily ____________________ _______24 81
Catholic Cen 3.12mCarrozza, Ava ____________________ _______25 90
Catholic Cen 3.07mMcDade, Madelynn ____________________ _______26 94
Catholic Cen 3.04mBrady, Tara ____________________ _______27 438
Catholic Cen 2.92mClark, Haley ____________________ _______28 221
Catholic Cen 2.87mHolmes, Pilar ____________________ _______29 93
Fair Haven H 2.79mLadabouche, Vivian ____________________ _______30 133
Ichabod Crane 2.74mSamascott, Angelina ____________________ _______31 440
Ichabod Crane 2.74mClickman, Nora ____________________ _______32 439
Catholic Cen 2.56mO'Brien, Molly ____________________ _______33 132
Ichabod Crane 2.43mRussell, Erin ____________________ _______34 160
Shaker NDNorbi, Lexine ____________________ _______35 416
Shaker NDSchneider, Anneliese ____________________ _______36 423
Shaker NDCole, Destini ____________________ _______37 127
Shaker NDTaveras, Xeshelle ____________________ _______38 124
Shaker NDSmall, Gianna ____________________ _______39 59

Event  26   Boys Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Guilderland 6.09mLarson, Jack ____________________ _______1 2
Ballston Spa 5.81mMakanani, Kala'l ____________________ _______2 12
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5.79mHolder, Jabari ____________________ _______3 352
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5.71mCarter, Christopher ____________________ _______4 100
Guilderland 5.70mCasavant, TJ ____________________ _______5 142
Ballston Spa 5.63mStamper, Michael ____________________ _______6 5
Fair Haven H 5.54mYoung, Nathaniel ____________________ _______7 111
Fair Haven H 5.53mStone, Patrick ____________________ _______8 14
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5.48mFey Jr., Thomas ____________________ _______9 354
Shaker 5.48mRamay, Ahmad ____________________ _______10 419
Ichabod Crane 5.48mColwell, Dylan ____________________ _______11 359
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Event  26   ...   (Boys Long Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 5.43mRandall, Scott ____________________ _______12 433
Ballston Spa 5.33mBurgess, Alijah ____________________ _______13 7
Guilderland 5.31mSolomon, Ethan ____________________ _______14 9
Catholic Cen 5.28mLoughlin, Kenan ____________________ _______15 25
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5.02mJackson, Malese ____________________ _______16 353
Columbia  (Sec 2) 5.02mBentum, Possible ____________________ _______17 27
Shaker 4.87mMohamed, Qaswara ____________________ _______18 434
Shaker 4.87mWall, Naviyir ____________________ _______19 357
Guilderland 4.86mBurnett, Taj ____________________ _______20 428
Guilderland 4.59mPentak, Tyler ____________________ _______21 430
Ichabod Crane 4.57mCavagnaro, Cody ____________________ _______22 339
Averill Park 4.55mO'Connor, Jack ____________________ _______23 30
Ballston Spa 4.47mCasey, Collin ____________________ _______24 19
Catholic Cen 4.44mOrdenez, Sebastian ____________________ _______25 35
Ballston Spa 4.44mOlder, Wyatt ____________________ _______26 18
Catholic Cen 4.41mWilliams, Lj ____________________ _______27 44
Ballston Spa 4.39mMyles, William ____________________ _______28 287
Averill Park 4.00mMahar III, Thomas ____________________ _______29 20
Ballston Spa 3.88mHemraj, Devin ____________________ _______30 37
Fair Haven H NDHayes, Brennan ____________________ _______31 48
Fair Haven H NDSpaulding, Jack ____________________ _______32 32
Guilderland NDEverett, Jaydon ____________________ _______33 435
Ichabod Crane NDRapport, Quinn ____________________ _______34 141
Fair Haven H NDMatta, Kole ____________________ _______35 49
Guilderland NDWalthal, Trevon ____________________ _______36 356
Guilderland NDGlunk, Aidan ____________________ _______37 432

Event  27   Girls Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Ichabod Crane 10.98mFlint, Allison ____________________ _______1 350
Guilderland 10.71mHilton, Olivia ____________________ _______2 57
Guilderland 10.61mSano, Kadija ____________________ _______3 347
Guilderland 10.36mGutta, Pravalika ____________________ _______4 150
Shaker 9.91mMedford, Kamira ____________________ _______5 118
Fair Haven H 9.35mPerry, Madison ____________________ _______6 63
Guilderland 8.60mGlunk, Genevieve ____________________ _______7 414
Shaker 8.55mLuna, Gianna ____________________ _______8 74
Shaker 8.53mYadav, Pranjal ____________________ _______9 415
Shaker NDNorbi, Lexine ____________________ _______10 416
Shaker NDMiller, Samai ____________________ _______11 76
Ballston Spa NDTalyor, Amy ____________________ _______12 162

Event  28   Boys Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Columbia  (Sec 2) 12.17mFey Jr., Thomas ____________________ _______1 354
Columbia  (Sec 2) 12.16mHolder, Jabari ____________________ _______2 352
Catholic Cen 12.00mLoughlin, Kenan ____________________ _______3 25
Shaker 11.49mCorey, Dominic ____________________ _______4 417
Fair Haven H 11.27mYoung, Nathaniel ____________________ _______5 111
Ballston Spa 10.82mWattie, Evan ____________________ _______6 310
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Event  28   ...   (Boys Triple Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Ballston Spa 10.74mRippel, R Ross ____________________ _______7 312
Columbia  (Sec 2) 10.51mJackson, Malese ____________________ _______8 353
Columbia  (Sec 2) 10.51mBentum, Possible ____________________ _______9 27
Shaker 10.49mGreen, Michael ____________________ _______10 418
Shaker 10.19mRamay, Ahmad ____________________ _______11 419
Shaker 9.86mConjalka, Kevin ____________________ _______12 401
Guilderland 9.02mYerdon, Liam ____________________ _______13 340
Guilderland NDEtheart Carrington, Jesiah ____________________ _______14 420
Guilderland NDLarson, Jack ____________________ _______15 2

Event  29   Girls Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Catholic Cen 9.75mHunt, Ellerie ____________________ _______1 450
Shaker 9.14mHassan, Lamies ____________________ _______2 458
Averill Park 8.31mAiossa, Elizabeth ____________________ _______3 326
Fair Haven H 8.10mMunger, Elizabeth ____________________ _______4 464
Guilderland 7.77mBaker, Sara ____________________ _______5 452
Averill Park 7.74mBuchholz, Cali ____________________ _______6 453
Fair Haven H 7.45mKuehn, Rowan ____________________ _______7 468
Catholic Cen 7.39mPeterkin, Ja'Nae ____________________ _______8 457
Shaker 7.31mCorniel, Anabel ____________________ _______9 234
Shaker 7.31mSchrom, Lauren ____________________ _______10 454
Guilderland 6.57mRyan, Emily ____________________ _______11 456
Shaker 6.40mPino-Mercado, Cesia ____________________ _______12 455
Catholic Cen 6.12mBrady, Tara ____________________ _______13 438
Ichabod Crane 5.70mFlint, Kathryn ____________________ _______14 351
Guilderland 5.27mSmith, Jordyn ____________________ _______15 469
Ballston Spa 5.11mSchock, Lauren ____________________ _______16 459
Shaker 4.57mVasquez, Gabriella ____________________ _______17 461
Ichabod Crane NDLopriore-Rosenstrach, Ariana ____________________ _______18 130
Guilderland NDGade, Caroline ____________________ _______19 463
Ichabod Crane NDFelder, Nya ____________________ _______20 327
Ichabod Crane NDBarmen, Sophia ____________________ _______21 466
Guilderland NDWhiteside, Nora ____________________ _______22 467
Guilderland NDCrowley, Madeline ____________________ _______23 465
Ichabod Crane NDClickman, Nora ____________________ _______24 439
Guilderland NDFamodu, Aliyah ____________________ _______25 441
Guilderland NDDel Pazzo, Calliegh ____________________ _______26 462

Event  30   Boys Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Seton Catholic (7) 14.47mBobbie, Gavin ____________________ _______1 470
Averill Park 13.37mLucier, Shaun ____________________ _______2 471
Fair Haven H 12.92mDoran, David ____________________ _______3 472
Shaker 12.24mSchrom, Anthony ____________________ _______4 473
Shaker 10.84mPalladino, Nicholas ____________________ _______5 474
Ballston Spa 10.49mGwardschaladse, Evan ____________________ _______6 364
Ballston Spa 10.26mRussell, Brandon ____________________ _______7 362
Catholic Cen 10.21mCavosie, Aidan ____________________ _______8 45
Averill Park 10.19mCox, Cooper ____________________ _______9 475
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Event  30   ...   (Boys Shot Put)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Catholic Cen 10.18mMallory, Adrian ____________________ _______10 43
Fair Haven H 10.16mMatta, Kole ____________________ _______11 49
Columbia  (Sec 2) 10.15mLento, Michael ____________________ _______12 476
Fair Haven H 10.11mSpaulding, Cooper ____________________ _______13 31
Shaker 10.05mMahoney, Mack ____________________ _______14 477
Columbia  (Sec 2) 9.91mHeath, Nico ____________________ _______15 478
Columbia  (Sec 2) 9.75mDelGrosso, Thomas ____________________ _______16 479
Catholic Cen 9.29mTerry, Jordan ____________________ _______17 480
Columbia  (Sec 2) 9.14mKardash, Matthew ____________________ _______18 482
Averill Park 9.14mBanker, Ayden ____________________ _______19 483
Shaker 9.14mJohnson, Collin ____________________ _______20 481
Guilderland 9.09mO'Brien, Dillon ____________________ _______21 484
Ichabod Crane 8.99mVecellio, Ben ____________________ _______22 485
Guilderland 8.33mStedge, Griffen ____________________ _______23 486
Guilderland 8.22mDrake, Payton ____________________ _______24 487
Ballston Spa 8.21mPingelski Jr., Brad ____________________ _______25 363
Averill Park 8.16mKreisher, Eli ____________________ _______26 488
Averill Park 8.15mBrown, Sebastian ____________________ _______27 489
Columbia  (Sec 2) 7.92mCollins, Henry ____________________ _______28 490
Guilderland 7.62mDiMura, Livio ____________________ _______29 495
Columbia  (Sec 2) 7.62mRoy, Alex ____________________ _______30 494
Guilderland 7.62mStone, Dylan ____________________ _______31 496
Guilderland 7.62mJohnson, Judah ____________________ _______32 492
Guilderland 7.62mNorton, Ronan ____________________ _______33 491
Guilderland 7.62mGuynup, Sean ____________________ _______34 493
Ballston Spa 7.39mMaloney, Aidan ____________________ _______35 360
Fair Haven H 7.30mLynch, Caden ____________________ _______36 497
Ballston Spa 7.18mBrown, Quinn ____________________ _______37 498
Ichabod Crane NDBrusie, John ____________________ _______38 42
Fair Haven H NDFinnegan, Matthew ____________________ _______39 367
Ichabod Crane NDAntalek, Samuel ____________________ _______40 36

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Catholic Cen 31.16mHunt, Ellerie ____________________ _______1 450
Saranac 30.48mDucatte, Brenna ____________________ _______2 451
Guilderland 25.47mBaker, Sara ____________________ _______3 452
Averill Park 21.84mBuchholz, Cali ____________________ _______4 453
Shaker 18.49mSchrom, Lauren ____________________ _______5 454
Catholic Cen 18.33mBrady, Tara ____________________ _______6 438
Shaker 17.29mPino-Mercado, Cesia ____________________ _______7 455
Guilderland 16.68mRyan, Emily ____________________ _______8 456
Catholic Cen 15.36mPeterkin, Ja'Nae ____________________ _______9 457
Shaker 15.21mHassan, Lamies ____________________ _______10 458
Catholic Cen 14.17mCarpenter, Haley ____________________ _______11 92
Ballston Spa 13.86mSchock, Lauren ____________________ _______12 459
Shaker 12.19mSadek, Sabrin ____________________ _______13 460
Fair Haven H 11.37mLadabouche, Vivian ____________________ _______14 133
Shaker 8.52mVasquez, Gabriella ____________________ _______15 461
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Event  31   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Guilderland NDCrowley, Madeline ____________________ _______16 465
Ichabod Crane NDBarmen, Sophia ____________________ _______17 466
Ichabod Crane NDLopriore-Rosenstrach, Ariana ____________________ _______18 130
Guilderland NDWhiteside, Nora ____________________ _______19 467
Fair Haven H NDKuehn, Rowan ____________________ _______20 468
Ichabod Crane NDClickman, Nora ____________________ _______21 439
Guilderland NDDel Pazzo, Calliegh ____________________ _______22 462
Guilderland NDDel Pozzo, Angela ____________________ _______23 72
Guilderland NDSano, Kadija ____________________ _______24 347
Fair Haven H NDMunger, Elizabeth ____________________ _______25 464
Guilderland NDGade, Caroline ____________________ _______26 463

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Fair Haven H 34.58mStone, Patrick ____________________ _______1 14
Ballston Spa 34.29mRussell, Brandon ____________________ _______2 362
Seton Catholic (7) 34.29mBobbie, Gavin ____________________ _______3 470
Fair Haven H 33.35mMatta, Kole ____________________ _______4 49
Fair Haven H 33.19mDoran, David ____________________ _______5 472
Fair Haven H 29.79mSpaulding, Cooper ____________________ _______6 31
Averill Park 29.01mLucier, Shaun ____________________ _______7 471
Shaker 28.39mPalladino, Nicholas ____________________ _______8 474
Columbia  (Sec 2) 28.21mDelGrosso, Thomas ____________________ _______9 479
Shaker 27.94mDupree, Justice ____________________ _______10 499
Averill Park 27.58mKreisher, Eli ____________________ _______11 488
Averill Park 26.54mCox, Cooper ____________________ _______12 475
Ballston Spa 26.39mPingelski Jr., Brad ____________________ _______13 363
Ichabod Crane 25.88mVecellio, Ben ____________________ _______14 485
Columbia  (Sec 2) 25.14mHeath, Nico ____________________ _______15 478
Averill Park 23.25mBrown, Sebastian ____________________ _______16 489
Ballston Spa 23.16mMaloney, Aidan ____________________ _______17 360
Ballston Spa 22.96mBrown, Quinn ____________________ _______18 498
Averill Park 22.86mBanker, Ayden ____________________ _______19 483
Shaker 22.30mPelon, Jared ____________________ _______20 500
Guilderland 21.70mStedge, Griffen ____________________ _______21 486
Shaker 21.33mLarios, Marvin ____________________ _______22 501
Guilderland 20.01mDunn, Ian ____________________ _______23 502
Guilderland 19.48mO'Brien, Dillon ____________________ _______24 484
Guilderland 18.28mPeter, George ____________________ _______25 503
Guilderland 18.28mJohnson, Judah ____________________ _______26 492
Guilderland 18.28mGuynup, Sean ____________________ _______27 493
Fair Haven H 17.47mLynch, Caden ____________________ _______28 497
Catholic Cen 17.24mMallory, Adrian ____________________ _______29 43
Columbia  (Sec 2) 16.59mKardash, Matthew ____________________ _______30 482
Guilderland 16.48mAviles, Jacinto ____________________ _______31 504
Ballston Spa 16.28mPriest, Sean ____________________ _______32 191
Ballston Spa 16.05mParent, Aidan ____________________ _______33 361
Columbia  (Sec 2) 15.24mRoy, Alex ____________________ _______34 494
Columbia  (Sec 2) 15.24mCollins, Henry ____________________ _______35 490
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Event  32   ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Guilderland 14.93mDrake, Payton ____________________ _______36 487
Columbia  (Sec 2) 14.02mSheehan, Riley ____________________ _______37 505
Ballston Spa 13.91mGwardschaladse, Evan ____________________ _______38 364
Ballston Spa 12.31mHowe, Shooter ____________________ _______39 195
Ichabod Crane NDBrusie, John ____________________ _______40 42

Event  33   Girls High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Guilderland 1.52mLiu, Elizabeth ____________________ _______1 421
Ballston Spa 1.47mLee, Sophia ____________________ _______2 119
Ballston Spa 1.42mTaylor, Kate ____________________ _______3 241
Shaker 1.32mVasquez, Anabelle ____________________ _______4 152
Shaker 1.32mYadav, Pranjal ____________________ _______5 415
Ichabod Crane 1.32mBrown, Kylie ____________________ _______6 322
Ichabod Crane 1.32mGeiger, Zoe ____________________ _______7 346
Averill Park 1.30mAiossa, Elizabeth ____________________ _______8 326
Ichabod Crane 1.29mMelanson, Kiley ____________________ _______9 148
Guilderland 1.29mMair, Olivia ____________________ _______10 422
Shaker 1.27mSchneider, Anneliese ____________________ _______11 423
Shaker 1.27mMiller, Samai ____________________ _______12 76
Fair Haven H 1.21mKuehn, Ella ____________________ _______13 77
Catholic Cen 1.06mIfudu, Alysia ____________________ _______14 91
Fair Haven H NHGannon, Holly ____________________ _______15 99

Event  34   Boys High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 1.72mLanger, Ethan ____________________ _______1 104
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1.62mFey Jr., Thomas ____________________ _______2 354
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1.62mHolder, Jabari ____________________ _______3 352
Ballston Spa 1.60mSabatino, Joseph ____________________ _______4 425
Ichabod Crane 1.60mAntalek, Ryan ____________________ _______5 424
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1.57mJackson, Malese ____________________ _______6 353
Columbia  (Sec 2) 1.57mBentum, Possible ____________________ _______7 27
Ballston Spa 1.52mSchmitt, Nolan ____________________ _______8 285
Shaker 1.52mMakoyi, Brandon ____________________ _______9 427
Shaker 1.52mWilliams, Khalil ____________________ _______10 140
Fair Haven H 1.52mHetrick, Jace ____________________ _______11 113
Shaker 1.52mLamonthe, jerod ____________________ _______12 426
Guilderland 1.44mBurnett, Taj ____________________ _______13 428
Guilderland 1.42mCasavant, TJ ____________________ _______14 142
Guilderland NHGlunk, Aidan ____________________ _______15 432
Fair Haven H NHCegalis, Lief ____________________ _______16 431
Fair Haven H NHHayes, Brennan ____________________ _______17 48
Guilderland NHRainka, Ryan ____________________ _______18 429
Fair Haven H NHSpaulding, Jack ____________________ _______19 32
Guilderland NHPentak, Tyler ____________________ _______20 430

Event  35   Girls Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Ichabod Crane 2.74mFlint, Allison ____________________ _______1 350
Guilderland 2.59mFamodu, Aliyah ____________________ _______2 441
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Event  35   ...   (Girls Pole Vault)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 2.13mRomania, Claire ____________________ _______3 442
Averill Park 2.13mHanlon, Marley ____________________ _______4 62
Shaker 1.82mRoss, Jordan ____________________ _______5 328
Ballston Spa 1.82mTalyor, Amy ____________________ _______6 162
Shaker 1.82mClarke, Elizabeth ____________________ _______7 443
Guilderland 1.82mReish, Angelina ____________________ _______8 69
Shaker 1.67mWall, Kali ____________________ _______9 444

Event  36   Boys Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 3.50mFazzone, Nathan ____________________ _______1 445
Shaker 3.35mO'Donnell, Tyler ____________________ _______2 446
Shaker 3.20mSantiago, Justin ____________________ _______3 358
Shaker 2.89mKum, Alex ____________________ _______4 447
Shaker 2.74mHanley, Luke ____________________ _______5 448
Ichabod Crane 2.43mAntalek, Ryan ____________________ _______6 424
Shaker 2.28mRazzano, Dominic ____________________ _______7 402
Shaker 2.28mXu, Davey ____________________ _______8 449
Ballston Spa 2.28mCasey, Collin ____________________ _______9 19
Guilderland 2.13mBowman, Christopher ____________________ _______10 396


